INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 6541

INSTITUTION NAME: THE CITY SCHOOL

CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
6541-S-1-3450 HAYA FATIMA AHSAN SALI
6541-5-1-3451  ZAIN-UL-ABDEEN IRFAN KHALID
6541-5-1-3452  AYRA KHAN MAZHAR RAFIQUE
6541-5-1-3453  KHADEEJA TOUQIR TOUQIR
6541-5-1-3454  BARZAH

6541-5-1-3455  MINAHIL ARSHAD ABDUL REHMAN ARSHAD
6541-5-1-3456  ANAM IMTIAZ
6541-5-1-3457 HAYA FAHEEM AHMED
6541-5-1-3458  SARDAR IBRAHIM SARDAR WAQAR
6541-5-1-3459 MUQADAS SATTI

6541-5-1-3460  ZAYYAN ALI QAISAR MEHMOOD
6541-5-2-3461 ABUBAKAR SADAM HUSSAIN
6541-5-2-3462  IBRAHIM IRFAN KHALID
6541-5-2-3463 MUSTAFA KASHIF ASHRAF
6541-S-2-3464 ANABIA TAHIR SHEHZAD
6541-S-2-3465 WAHAI OMER WAQAS
6541-S-2-3466  JIBRAN ABDUL GHAFOOR
6541-S-2-3467 DUAA RANA JUNAID ZAHID
6541-5-2-3468 ZAYAAN FAHEEM AHMED

6541-5-2-3469
6541-5-2-3470
6541-5-2-3471
6541-5-2-3473
6541-5-2-3474
6541-5-2-3475
6541-5-2-3476
6541-5-2-3477
6541-5-3-3478
6541-5-3-3479
6541-5-3-3480
6541-5-3-3481
6541-5-3-3482
6541-5-4-3483
6541-5-4-3484
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ROLL NO

6541-5-4-3485
6541-5-5-3486
6541-5-5-3487
6541-5-5-3488
6541-5-5-3489
6541-5-5-3491
6541-5-5-3492
6541-5-5-3493
6541-5-5-3494

STUDENT NAME
SULEMAN

ARSHIFA ARHAM
DAWOOD MEHBOOB
YOUSAF MEHBOOB
ABEERA

PALWASHA AHMED
ABDUL MUQEET
SHAHEER

HAREEM WAIJID

FATHER NAME

LAEEQ AHMED CHUGHTAI
ARHAM MUNIR
MEHBOOB

MEHBOOB

DAUD

AHMED HAFFEEZ

HASEEB HASSAN

JAWAD WAINSE

WAIJID MEHMOOD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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78.67%
60.00%
55.56%
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